Meeting Meyrin Natation
Meyrin, 19.1.2025

Epreuve 12
19.01.2025

Gargons, 200m Libre

2009 et plus jeunes
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang
Années 2015 - 2016

CARROZZO, Tristan
SARYMBEKOQV, Alen
HUMBERT, Pierre
SHADMAN, Louis

PN

Années 2013 - 2014
1. TORNIER, Maxim

Années 2011 - 2012
1. URBANIEC, Jan

AN

15
15
15
15

14

12

Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885

Meyrin-Natation

Meyrin-Natation

Temps

2:57.02
3:15.36
3:21.88
3:38.25

3:18.88

2:58.97

Pts

176
131
119

94

124

171

50m

41.00
43.81
45.73
47.22

43.11

41.25

100m

47.55
50.44
52.94
54.98

50.62

48.04

150m

46.20
52.08
53.95
58.89

54.13

47.82

200m

42.27
49.03
49.26
57.16

51.02

41.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Meyrin Natation
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